
$$202044$$202044$$151522
$$151522$$151522$$101066
$$101044$$101022$$101022
$$101000$$101000$$101000
$$101000$$101000$$101000

$$5252$$5050$$5050
$$22

$$1010

$204$204$152
$152$152$106
$104$102$102
$100$100$100
$100$100$100

$52$50$50
$2

$10

Pull-tab Purchasers
: This pull-tab game

is not legal in Minne
sota unless an outlin

e

of Minnesota with le
tters “MN” inside it is

imprinted on this she
et, and the serial

number imprinted on
the bar code at the b

ottom of this sheet is the s
ame as the

serial number on the
pull-tab ticket you ha

ve purchased.

Form No. Serial No.

Size:
Payout

Date In
Date Out

802Y

3185

©2008 Intern
ational Gam

co, Inc.
3-13-08

GT802Y
FORM

802Y

TM

9 WINNERS
6 WINNERS

1 WINNER

ANY CARD MAY

CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

2 WINNERS

230 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

152$

Field of
dreams™

PULLTABSplus, Inc.
CHARITABLE GAMING SUPPLIES

Office:  763-572-2130
Office:  218-233-3552

Toll Free:  877-572-2130
Toll Free:  866-755-8227

7155 Commerce Circle West, Suite 1
Fax:  218-233-3547

Fridley, MN 55432
1800 23rd Street S.

Moorhead, MN 56560



FIELD OF DREAMS™ MN Extended Payouts

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

18

CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

19

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2008 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 3-13-08

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FIELD OF DREAMS FORM 802Z/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

3
2

11
11
14
14

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

$ 300.00
200.00
550.00
550.00
350.00
350.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$885.00

$885.00
72.21%

3-11-08

72.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

5
12

2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00

$1,000.00
1,200.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FIELD OF DREAMS FORM 802W/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8

10
2
2

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

25.00
10.00

3.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
250.00

20.00
6.00

408.00
$2,284.00

$2,284.00

$901.00

$901.00
71.71%

3-11-08

71.71%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
8
1
2
1
4
1

193

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$200.00
160.00
152.00
103.00
102.00
100.00

52.00
50.00
10.00

4.00
3.00
2.00

$ 400.00
160.00
152.00
103.00
102.00
800.00

52.00
100.00

10.00
16.00

3.00
386.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FIELD OF DREAMS FORM 802X/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
9
3
4
4

300

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$1,000.00
900.00
150.00
40.00
20.00

300.00
$2,410.00

$2,410.00

$775.00

$775.00
75.67%

3-11-08

75.67%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
2
2
2
6
1
1
1
1
2
2
2

268

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$215.00
151.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

51.00
50.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 645.00
151.00
206.00
204.00
202.00
600.00

51.00
50.00
10.00
5.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

268.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FIELD OF DREAMS FORM 802Y/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

9
8
3
3
2

245

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
50.00
10.00

2.00

$ 900.00
800.00
150.00
150.00

20.00
490.00

$2,510.00

$2,510.00

$675.00

$675.00
78.81%

3-11-08

78.81%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
3
1
1
2
6
1
2
1
1
1
1

221

Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$204.00
152.00
106.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

52.00
50.00
14.00
10.00

8.00
6.00
2.00

$ 408.00
456.00
106.00
104.00
204.00
600.00

52.00
100.00

14.00
10.00

8.00
6.00

442.00


