

FIELD OF DREAMS™ MN Extended Payouts









FIELD OF DREAMS FORM 80	02W/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:	. \$3,185.00
8 Winners @ \$100.00	00000
10 Winners @ 25.00	250.00
2 Winners @ 10.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 204 Winners @ 2.00	6.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.71%	\$2,284.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$901.00
	CLIT
EXTENDED PAY	
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:	. \$3,185.00
2 Winners @ \$200.00 1 Winner @ 160.00	
1 Winner @ 152.00	152.00
1 Winner @ 103.00 1 Winner @ 102.00	
8 Winners @ 100.00	800.00
1 Winner @ 52.00 2 Winners @ 50.00	52.00 100.00
1 Winner @ 10.00 4 Winners @ 4.00	10.00
4 Winners @ 4.00	16.00
1 Winner @ 3.00 193 Winners @ 2.00	3.00 386.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.71%	\$2,284.00
	\$901.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	3-11-08

FIELD OF DI	REAMS FORM	802X/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3 PAYS OUT:	3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
10 Winners	\$@ \$100.00 \$@ 100.00 \$@ 50.00 \$@ 5.00 \$@ 1.00	\$1,000.00 900.00 150.00 40.00 20.00 300.00
DEFINITE PAYO	OUT 75.67%	\$2,410.00
GROSS PR	OFIT	\$775.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	IDED PA	YOUT
	3,185 @ \$1.00	
3 Winners 1 Winner 2 Winners 2 Winners 6 Winners 1 Winner 1 Winner 1 Winner 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 East Winners 2 DEFINITE PAYO	9 151.00 103.00 102.00 102.00 100.00	151.00 206.00 204.00 202.00 600.00 51.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 268.00
GROSS PR	OFIT	\$775.00

ORDER

POSTED 218 S CASES OR DEALS



ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS



3-11-08

FIELD	OF DREAMS	FORM 802Y/\$1.00

	3,185	@ \$1.00) \$	3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 9 Winne 8 Winne	ers @ ers @	\$100.00 100.00		900.00
3 Winne 3 Winne	ers @	50.00 50.00		150.00
	ers @	10.00		20.00
DEFINITE PAY	YOUT	78.81%	\$	2,510.00
GROSS PI		Г	\$	675.00

TAKES IN:	3,185	@ \$1.00)	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT:				
9 Winne	ers @	\$100.00		\$ 900.00
8 Winne	ers @	100.00		800.00
3 Winne	rs @	50.00		150.00
3 Winne	rs @			150.00
		10.00		20.00
245 Winne	ers @			
DEFINITE PAY	/0UT	78.81%		\$2,510.00
GROSS PI	ROFII	Γ	;	\$675.00

5 DEALS PER CASE			
EXTEN	DI	ED PAYO	UT
	,185	@ \$1.00 \$3	,185.00
PAYS QUT:	_		
2 Winners	@	\$204.00\$	408.00
3 Winners	@	152.00	456.00
1 Winner	@	106.00	106.00
1 Winner	<u>@</u>	104.00	104.00
2 Winners	<u>@</u>	102.00	204.00
6 Winners	<u>@</u>	100.00	600.00
1 Winner		52.00	52.00
2 Winners	@@@	50.00	100.00
1 Winner	<u></u>	14.00	14.00
1 Winner	@		
	<u>w</u>	10.00	10.00
1 Winner	@	8.00	8.00
1 Winner	<u>@</u>	6.00	6.00
221 Winners	@	2.00	442.00

DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.81% \$2,510.00 GROSS PROFIT \$675.00

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

FIELD OF	DREAMS	FORM	802Z/\$1.00
· illo	D112/11110		σσ <u>Ε</u> Ε, φ 1.σσ

TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3	3,185.00
3 Winne 2 Winne 11 Winne 11 Winne	ers @ ers @	\$100.00. 100.00. 50.00. 50.00.		300.00 200.00 550.00 550.00
14 Winne 14 Winne	ers @	25.00 . 25.00 .		350.00 350.00
DEFINITE PA	YOUT 7	72.21%	\$2	2,300.00
GROSS P	ROFIT	· 	\$8	385.00
5 DEALS PER CAS	SE .			

EXTEN	DED	PAY	OUT

EVIENDED LAI	
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT:	4. 000 00
5 Winners @ \$200.00	\$1,000.00
12 Winners @ 100.00	1,200.00
2 Winners @ 50.00	100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 72.21%	\$2,300.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$885.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	3-11-08

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular punchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louislana, and Mississippi.



3-11-08